
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Gesini - (1118512) - Leander SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.29 433 F 31/10/20 Leander Ernest Bevin  0

30.71 416 F 08/05/21 Leander Ernest Bevin  0

31.08 401 F 16/05/21 Leander Ernest Bevin College  0

31.09 401 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Leander 3

31.23 395 F 19/05/19 Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet Cranleigh Leander 3

31.87 372 F 17/11/18 Leander Club Championships London Leander 4

32.79 341 F 10/12/17 Wandsworth Surrey Qualifier JAGS SC Wandsworth 4

33.31 326 F 03/12/17 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Guildford Wandsworth 3

33.59 318 F 23/09/17 Wandsworth Club Championships Dulwich Wandsworth 4

33.63 316 F 05/03/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2

33.89 309 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3

34.72 288 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Wandsworth 3

34.88 284 F 11/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3

34.93 282 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Wandsworth 3

35.17 277 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

35.33 273 F 08/10/16 NASL London Luton Wandsworth 3

36.00 258 F 12/11/16 NASL London Dagenham Wandsworth 3

36.11 256 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Wandsworth 3

37.89 221 F 13/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Wandsworth 3

37.90 221 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

38.64 208 H 05/07/15 Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

39.61 193 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Wandsworth 3

40.49 181 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

41.47 169 H 17/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom  3

42.03 162 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

43.03 151 F 13/07/14 Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

44.74 134 F 27/04/14 Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation London Wandsworth 3
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44.74 134 F 27/04/14 Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation London Wandsworth 3

50.32 94 F 26/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4

56.75 65 F 11/05/13 Chelsea & Westminster Mini Development London Wandsworth 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.08 401 F 16/05/21 Leander Ernest Bevin College  0

30.71 416 F 08/05/21 Leander Ernest Bevin  0

30.29 433 F 31/10/20 Leander Ernest Bevin  0

31.09 401 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Leander 3

31.23 395 F 19/05/19 Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet Cranleigh Leander 3

31.87 372 F 17/11/18 Leander Club Championships London Leander 4

32.79 341 F 10/12/17 Wandsworth Surrey Qualifier JAGS SC Wandsworth 4

33.31 326 F 03/12/17 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Guildford Wandsworth 3

33.59 318 F 23/09/17 Wandsworth Club Championships Dulwich Wandsworth 4

33.89 309 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3

33.63 316 F 05/03/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2

34.72 288 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Wandsworth 3

36.00 258 F 12/11/16 NASL London Dagenham Wandsworth 3

35.33 273 F 08/10/16 NASL London Luton Wandsworth 3

35.17 277 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

34.93 282 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Wandsworth 3

34.88 284 F 11/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3

36.11 256 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Wandsworth 3

37.90 221 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

38.64 208 H 05/07/15 Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

37.89 221 F 13/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Wandsworth 3

39.61 193 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Wandsworth 3

41.47 169 H 17/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom  3

42.03 162 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

40.49 181 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

43.03 151 F 13/07/14 Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

44.74 134 F 27/04/14 Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation London Wandsworth 3

50.32 94 F 26/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4

56.75 65 F 11/05/13 Chelsea & Westminster Mini Development London Wandsworth 4
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